## STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Storm Structures)

## **GRANDVIEW COMMONS PHASE 8**

#### 53B1969

## STRUCTURES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
H Inlet	1 13	ea	\$ 1,412.69	\$ 18,365.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 1,836.50
Total Cost			\$ 1,553.96	\$ 20,201.50
3'x3'SAS	<del></del>	ea	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 5,400.00
Engineering @ 10%			, ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	\$ 540.00
Total Cost			\$ 1,485.00	\$ 5,940.00
4'X4' SAS		ea	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 8,000.00
Engineering @ 10%		•	1	\$ 800.00
Total Cost			\$ 2,200.00	\$ 8,800.00
36" RCP AE W/ GATE	- <b></b>	EA	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 2,200.00
Engineering @ 10%		k.		\$ 220.00
Total Cost			\$ 2,420.00	\$ 2,420.00
18" RCP AE W/ GATE		ea	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 1,300.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 130.00
Total Cost			\$ 1,430.00	\$ 1,430.00
12" RCP AE W/ GATE		ea	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 1,100.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 110.00
Total Cost			\$ 1,210.00	\$ 1,210.00
Engineering @ 10%			<u> </u>	
Total Cost				
	·			<del></del>
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost	L			
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost	<del> </del> +			
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
	·			
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
_ <b> </b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%	<del>       </del>			
Total Cost				
<del></del>				
GRAND TOTAL COST			-	\$ 40,001.50

Prepared By:	JD		
Date:	11/30/2006		

## STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Storm Pipes)

## GRANDVIEW COMMONS PHASE 8

#### 53B1969

# PIPES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Ur	nit Cost	Total Cost
12" RCP	348	LF	\$	28.30	\$ 9,848.40
Engineering @ 10%			T		\$ 984.84
Total Cost			\$	31.13	\$ 10,833.24
15" RCP	303	TF	\$	31.30	\$ 9,483.90
Engineering @ 10%					\$ 948.39
Total Cost			\$	34.43	\$ 10,432.29
18" RCP	158	LF	\$	33.30	\$ 5,261.40
Engineering @ 10%					\$ 526.14
Total Cost		L	\$	36.63	\$ 5,787.54
30" RCP	453	LF	\$	47.30	\$ 21,426.90
Engineering @ 10%			-		\$ 2,142.69
Total Cost		1	\$	52.03	\$ 23,569.59
33" RCP	241	LF T	\$	57.30	\$ 13,809.30
Engineering @ 10%			<u> </u>		\$ 1,380.93
Total Cost		<b> </b>	\$	63.03	\$ 15,190.23
36" RCP	122	LF	\$	62.30	\$ 7,600.60
Engineering @ 10%			<u> </u>	~ ~ - ~	\$ 760.06
Total Cost			\$	68.53	\$ 8,360.66
Engineering @ 100/			-		
Engineering @ 10% Total Cost		<b>.</b>			
10101 COSt		<del> </del>			<b></b>
Engineering @ 10%	•				
Engineering @ 10%					•
Total Cost		<b>∤−−−</b>	_		
Engineering @ 10%			-		
Total Cost					
		<del></del>			
Engineering @ 10%			<b> </b>		
Total Cost					
Engineering @ 10%					
Total Cost			_		
Engineering @ 10%					
Total Cost			┢		
Engineering @ 10%			<b></b>		
Total Cost					
Engineering @ 10%					
Total Cost					
Engineering @ 10%					
Total Cost					
GRAND TOTAL COST \$ 74,173.55					

Prepared By: _	JD		
Date:	11/30/2006		